## P0700060845

. •
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300101696773

05/07/07--01049--005 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

W07-20119

B. McKnight MAY 2 3 2007

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	K.H. Genera	l Contraction	96.
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50  Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certification Status	
	VORALL MAN	ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED
	KARAN HANS Name  2029 Haver	(Timbor or typos)	
	WEST PALM S	<u>-</u>	415
		-2-2718 Telephone number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



May 8, 2007

KARAN HANSRAJ 2029 HAVERHILL COURTS WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33415

SUBJECT: K.H. GENERAL CONTRACTING CO.

was been seen to be approperly by make me the extra the conflict

Ref. Number: W07000022119

We have received your document for K.H. GENERAL CONTRACTING CO. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

-Please\return:the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of 2000 of 2000 or 2000 of 2000 o

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Becky McKnight ... Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 107A00032098

ARTICLEI	NAME:	d/or Chapter 621, F	, ,		T, 16	
The name of the co	orporation shall be	K.H. G	ENERAL	CONTRACT	7744	۷.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL O	FFICE	- 0 A H	OUTERHILL	lou.	RTS
The principal plac	e of business/maili	ing address is: 20	EST PAL	NBEALH,	FL.	33
ARTICLE III The purpose for v	PURPOSE	ion is organized is:	GFNER	AL CONSTR	LU CTI	ON
The purpose for v	·	ion is organized is.	\$ HAN	DY SERVIC	es, e	16.
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		•			
	<del></del>	Marke On	e			
	ress(es) and speci		<u>DIRECTORS</u>			
2029	HANSR. HAVEZHU	L COURT				
WEST P	ALM BEA	ICH, FL, 3.	3415		₩.	07
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERI					HAY
The <u>name and Fl</u>	orida street addre	ss (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable) of the	registered agent is:	ASE S	~<
KARAN	HANSZI	93				
2029 A	AVEZHUL	COURT	_		<u>ب</u>	2
WEST F	VILLE DEVICE	・ ドレノ フタ アノ・	>		SE	!
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORA	<del></del>			₽₽	53
ine <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorp	orator is:				
	VERHILL	PURT	سے و			
2029 HA		・ とり てんかり	-			
KARAN H 2029 HA WEST PAR	in BEALM	المارر				

05-02-07 Date

Kara Hanstai